
5-GENERAČNÝ PÔVOD / 5-GENERATION PEDIGREE

Meno: Tonka Číslo: 703002763997391 Rok nar.: 1991
Plemeno: chladnokrvník Pohlavie: kobyla Farba: Hnedák/Bay

OTEC / Sire
Nedoložený

0 

MATKA / Dam
Otília
703001763101287
1987 Vr

0 

0 

Golf Nero XI
1982 V

Udica
1970 R

0

0

0

0

Ganges Nero X
0

Greti-Exna
0

Kriminál
1964

Jalta 1733-19
0

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Gang Nero IX

Watze/Lore

Hell Schaunitz XIII

Rose-Greti

Krim Nero VIII

Kavka  21-59

Agritus 3

Ebadta

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Saalhof Nero VIII
Saturn Olga
-
-
Gigler Schaunitz XII
Fanni
Jank Elmar X/1466
Pharao-Fanni  20 082/11/3
Funder Nero VII/500
Norma/Liesl 9678/13/10/11
Gothenscherz
Herta
Agripa
Lenka KPKK 3-352
Muráň
France
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